

THE APPALOOSA FOUNDATION

Bringing Together Charitable Giving Within The Appaloosa Community

Caring for the Appaloosa Community

The Appaloosa Foundation is the charitable division of the Appaloosa Horse Club. A renewed focus is driving efforts to expand fundraising so that the Foundation can do more to support the Appaloosa and the Appaloosa community. Donations of all amounts are appreciated. The Foundation provides support for owners in need, scholarships for education, health and genetics research, seminars, and the Appaloosa Museum and Heritage Center.

The Foundation is a recognized 501(c)3 nonprofit, so donations are tax deductible.

Donate Today.

Go to www.appaloosa.com/appaloosa-foundation, call the office, or mail this form to make your donation. Thank you for supporting The Appaloosa Foundation.

Choose your preference for your donation. If you do not choose, The Appaloosa Foundation will use the funds where it is needed the most. See the attached for more detailed information.

- □ Youth Scholarships
- □ Funding for Seminars
- □ Research
- □ Breed History

 \Box I will let The Appaloosa Foundation choose where the donation is needed most.

Name					ApHC	4
Address				City	ST, Zip	
Phone		email				
Payment						
Check Enclosed		Charge my cre	edit card			
Mastercard	□ Visa	Discover	Card#			CVC#
Exp. Date:		Name on Card				
Signature						

The Appaloosa Foundation

2720 West Pullman Road • Moscow, ID 83843 • (208) 882-5578 • Fax (208) 882-8150



THE APPALOOSA FOUNDATION

Bringing Together Charitable Giving Within The Appaloosa Community

Youth

The Appaloosa Foundation supports our Appaloosa youth through a scholarship program and activities for AYA that promote the development of their personal growth. With your generous donation, you will help provide opportunities for Appaloosa youth to become capable leaders within the Appaloosa breed and the equine industry.

Education

A closely related and equally important focus of the Appaloosa Foundation is education programs for Appaloosa owners and breeders. The Appaloosa Foundation continues to provide funding for seminars and "think tanks" on genetics, management, marketing and breed promotion.

Research

Through continued research, The Appaloosa Foundation funds research in health and genetics that help further our knowledge of the Appaloosa breed and equine industry.

Crisis Fund

In addition, the Appaloosa Foundation provides support for Appaloosa Horse Club members and others who experience crises such as injury, natural disasters, and extreme hardship.

Breed History

The Appaloosa Foundation supports the preservation of our breed history through exhibits and promotions telling the story of this unique breed. Funding for these activities is made available to the Appaloosa Museum and Heritage Center.

Your generous donation, will make a difference in the Appaloosa community.

The Appaloosa Foundation is a not-for-profit organization to fund and support programs involving education, leadership development, youth, research, breed history and charitable activities within the Appaloosa breed and the equine industry. And, remember you gift is tax-deductible.